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Ruth Puente <ruth@kantarainitiative.org>

Response to Kantara Initiative Inquiries

Temoshok, David M. (Fed) <david.temoshok@nist.gov> Tue, Sep 3, 2019 at 9:23 AM
To: Ken Dagg <kendaggtbs@gmail.com>, Colin Wallis Kantara <colin@kantarainitiative.org>
Cc: Ruth Puente <ruth@kantarainitiative.org>, Leif Johansson <leifj@sunet.se>, "Hastings, Nelson (Fed)"
<nelson.hastings@nist.gov>, Jim Fenton <fenton@bluepopcorn.net>

Hello Ken and Colin,

 

Please see the attached response to the Kantara Initiative inquiries regarding SP 800-63-3, -63A and -63B. Please feel
free to contact me if you have additional inquiries or need additional information.

 

Best regards,

 

David

David Temoshok

Senior Policy Advisor

Applied Cybersecurity

NIST IT Laboratory

202-482-5475

202-494-3758 (m)
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Kantara Implementation Report Response_090319.docx
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OMB Identity Policy Memo M-19-17.pdf
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